GirlsAll " A" State Championship

Rank

1 Glasgow
Shannon Bishop

Blair Dennison
Emily Alexander
Ashton Fouchee
Taylor Phelps

2 Green County
Kate Larimore
Cassidy Scantland
Sydney Smith
Olivia Parrott
Leah Rose Judd

3 Williamsburg
Becky Sharpe
Kaylee Akins
Bethany Hamblin
Julia Higginbotham
Deavon Lynch

4  Owen County
Krista Power
Shelby Power
Lynsey Farrar
Aly Minch
Kennedi Dermon

5  Villa Madonna
Katie-Scarlett Skinner
Katie Ransddll
Katie Gross
Lauren Wagner
Sarahmarir Specht-Bird

6  Saint Mary
Morgan Bucher
Sydney Edwards
Linsey Quigley
Jessica Jones
Nicole Burks

The Arlington Club

Round 1 - September 11, 2010

£l
+35

+37

+41

+54

+72

+77

Gross
323
8l
73
85
84
100
325
79
82
86
78
88
329
75
81
87
86
125
342
77
81
91
93
98
360
79
85
100
96
105
365
75
99
100
91
107

Rank

7

T8

T8

10

11

12

13

Livingston Central

TaraDurard
TanaDurard
TesaDurard
Darrian Lee
Halle Grant

Whitefield Academy

Mandy Smith
Grace Guptom
April Bruner
Moriah Tedder
Paintsville
JerraKelsey
Ale Walker
Katherine Dale
Whitney Slone
Madison Meade

Lexington Christian

Academy
Madison Koller

Gypsie Hutchinson
Haydon Gaines
Caitlyn Luttrell
Chelsea Humlong
West Carter
Landace Roark
Lena Reynolds
Kristin Perry
Kendra Adkins
Alana Conley
Bishop Brossart
Lauren Seiter
Brittany Burkhardt
Taylor Burkhardt
Madi Schneider
Owsley County
Kennedy Little
Cami Bobrowski
Emalee Patton
OliviaBryant
Alyssa Mclntosh

+119

+119

+145

+177

+194

+227

Gross

391
95
85

103

108
119

407
82
85
102
138

407
79
80
111
137
NC

433

102
112
107
112
123
465
108
132
98
132
127
482
114
117
121
130
515
124
121
142
157
128
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GirlsAll " A" State Championship
The Arlington Club

Round 1 - September 11, 2010

Rank /- Gross
14 OQwensboro Catholic NC NC
Oliva Cason NC
Kelsey Conkright NC
Elizabeth Cason 93
Haley Ingram 101
Katelyn Tucker 97
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